

Kp BH AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Blk 1, Sector C, Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-111 / 113 / 115 / 117 Singapore 575636
Tel: 6559 8944 / Fax: 6269 2404

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd
AIG Building
78 Shenton Way #08-16
Singapore (079120)
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
Tel : 6419 3000 Fax : 6835 7416
DEAR SIR / MADAM :

*Not Authorised
6/1/19 8 1450h
Resurvey After Paint*

ACCIDENT REPAIR ON: SGR2174R
MODEL : NISSAN MURANO 2.5 CVT
POLICY NO : GA124888/1
CHASSIS NO : TZ51000923
YEAR OF MANUFACTURE : 2010
DATE / TIME OF ACCIDENT: 30/01/2019 Time: 1200Hrs at Wheelock Place Car Park.
THIRD PARTY VEHICLE NO: SKP8954E

Date: 19/02/2019
Page : 1 of 2

Appended below are the estimated cost of repair and parts to be replaced for the above vehicle: -

Replacement Of Parts

S/N	Quantity	Unit Price	Condition	Amount
		S\$		S\$
1 Front fender RH	1	578.20	Dented	578.20 X
2 Front fender shield RH	1	90.40	Cut	90.40 X
3 Front fender shield clip	10	4.40	Necessary	44.00 X
4 Front door RH	1	1,254.80	Dented	1,254.80 ✓
5 Front door weatherstrip RH	1	142.60	Necessary	142.60 X
6 Front door hinge upper RH	1	67.90	Bented	67.90 X
7 Front door hinge lower RH	1	67.90	Bented	67.90 X
8 Front door window glass outer moulding RH	1	204.90	Necessary	204.90 X
9 Front door outer lower moulding chrome RH	1	211.90	Necessary	211.90 X
10 Front door frame pillar garnish RH	1	258.00	Necessary	258.00 X
11 Front door speaker RH	1	91.90	To Check	91.90 ?
12 Front door inner trim board RH	1	2,056.40	Kinked	2,056.40 X
13 Front door window glass regulator RH	1	144.20	To Check	144.20 X
14 Front door window glass regulator motor RH	1	524.40	To Check	524.40 X

*\$1,466.70 - 30%
= \$1,026.69*

Sub-Total: 5,737.50
Less: 30% discount - 1,721.25
Total Parts after 30% discount: 4,016.25

Special Nett Items

1 Anti-rust coating	2	80.00	160.00
			160.00

\$30

Total Parts: 4,176.25

Labour Charges For RH Side Portion

1 Provide skill labour to remove all damaged parts, panel beat, cut & weld if necessary and align all panel and reinstall all damaged parts.	1,000.00
2 Provide skill labour & material to putty all damaged parts & panel & to respray with 2K paint with oven spray booth facilities	1,000.00
3 Provide skill labour to disconnect and check electrical wiring	60.00
4 Dismantle and transfer door fittings and mechanism to new door/facilitate repair	80.00

\$780

*300
400
200
600*

Total Labour:

Total Parts & Labour:

GST 7%

Grand Total:

2,140.00

6,316.25

442.14

6,758.39

Estimate Repair Duration

~~29~~ days

4 days

ACCIDENT VEHICLE OF : SGR2174R

Page : 2 of 2

Remark: Supplementary estimate will be raised in the event additional damaged parts are found in the course of repair.

Yours sincerely,

ESTIMATOR: WEN ZHENG

Survey attended by:

Name : Kennerly
Company : L/K/K
Date : 20/2/19
Time : 10.20am
Contact No : 96910663
Email : _____

Part : \$ 1,026.69

S/N : \$ 30.00

Labour : \$ 780.00

Total : \$ 1,836.69 - 20%
= \$ 1,469.35